## KANSAS

FORM CP-3 Rev. 11-3-80

## STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

## CONSERVATION DIVISION AGENT REPORT

	er 15 <sub>7077</sub> - 20,678
Operator's Full Name Laurier Resources Inc	
Complete Address Box 204 - 1010-1st. St. SW	Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2ROA1
Lease Name H.L. Mathes	Well No. 1
Location SE SW NE	Sec. 20 Twp. 31 Rge. 7W (East) (West
rator's Full Name Laurier Resources Inc.  plete Address Sox 204 - 1010-1st, St. SW Calgary, Alberta, Canada T2ROA1  se Name H.L. Mathes Well No. 1  ation SE SW NE Sec. 20 Twp. 31 Rge. 7W (East) (West, nty Harper Total Depth 4840'  adoned Oil Well Gas Well Input Well SWD Well D&A X  er well as hereafter indicated  gging Contractor Ramco Drilling Corporation Rig #1  ress Rex 367 430 Lioba Andover, Kansas License No.  ration Completed: Hour: 1:45AM Day: 10 Month: 5 Year: 19 81  above well was plugged as follows:  289' of 8 5/8" SP W/250 aks of 50/50 poz-mix 2% gel 3% cc  Total of 60 sks of 50/50 poz-mix 4% gel  40 aks @ 300'  Bridge & 10 sks @ 40'  10 sks Ratholo Comented by Howco Elevation 1551'  RECEIVED  STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION  Wichita, Kansas  reby certify that the above well was plugged as herein stated.  CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas  reby certify that the above well was plugged as herein stated.  Conservation Division Agent	
Address Box 367 430 Lioba Andover, Ka	nsas License No.
Operation Completed: Hour: 1:45AM Day:	10 Month: 5 Year: 19 81
The above well was plugged as follows:	
	s of 50/50 poz-mix 2% gel 3% cc
	02-mix 19 861
10 sks Rathole Cemented	by Howco Elevation 1551'
	RECEIVED
	STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION
	MAY 1 8 1981
I hereby certify that the above well was plugge	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
= <u> </u>	